
HARRISBURG SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Progress Report & Report Card Distribution Calendar 

2024-2025 

OA7/ 2024 

Action Item Dates Additional Information 

                                      Marking Period 1: September 3- November 6,  2024 
Progress Reports Issued 
Marking Period Ends 
All Grades Entered into eSchool 
Corrections/Verifications Due 
Report Card Pick-up by Courier 
Report Cards Mailed 
(Secondary) 

 

Thursday, October 3, 2024 
Wednesday, November 6, 2024 
Tuesday, November 12, 2024 
Friday, November 15, 2024 
Tuesday, November 19, 2024 
 Wednesday, November 20, 2024 
 
 
*-Report cards should not be 
held until conferences. 
 

-All HVLA student grades and report 
cards will be completed/mailed by 
HVLA Staff each marking period. 
Progress reports will not be issued. 
-Elementary report cards may be held 
until conferences. 
-Report cards may be issued 
electronically to verified parent emails 
each marking period in addition to 
mailing.  
 

                                                  Marking Period 2: November 7- January 31, 2025 
Progress Reports Issued 
Marking Period Ends 
All Grades Entered into eSchool 
Corrections/Verifications Due 
Report Card Pick-up by Courier 
Report Cards Mailed 

 

Friday, December 13, 2024 
Friday, January 31, 2025 
Monday, February 10, 2025 
Friday, February 14, 2025 
Wednesday, February 19, 2025 

  Thursday, February 20, 2025 

 

Marking Period 3:February 3- April 4, 2025 
Progress Reports Issued 
Marking Period Ends 
All Grades Entered into eSchool 
Corrections/Verifications Due 
Report Card Pick-up by Courier 
Report Cards Mailed 

 

Tuesday, March 4, 2025 
Friday, April 4, 2025 
Thursday, April 10, 2025 
Tuesday, April 15, 2025 
Monday, April 21, 2025 

  Tuesday, April 22, 2025 

 

Marking Period 4:April 5- June 11, 2025 
Progress Reports Issued 
Marking Period Ends 
All Grades Entered into eSchool 
Corrections/Verifications Due 
Report Card Pick-up by Courier 
Report Cards Mailed 

 

Friday, May 9, 2025 
Wednesday, June 11, 2025 
Friday, June 6, 2025 
Wednesday, June 11, 2025 
Friday, June 13, 2025 
Monday, June 16, 2025 

 

-Due to the end of the school year 
and last teacher day, grades must be 
entered and verified prior to 
teachers leaving for the summer. 

 

 


